
2012 CHRISTMAS, HANNUKAH & NEW YEAR HOLY DAYS SPECIAL WORSHIP 

SERVICES & EVENTS  
 

In addition to regularly scheduled chapel services, MCB Chapels offer the following 

Holy Days worship services & events for Christmas, Hannukah and New Year. 

 

 

CAMP SCHWAB CHAPEL 

 Mon 24 Dec  7:00 PM Catholic Christmas Eve Mass 

 

CAMP HANSEN (West Chapel)    

 Wed 12 Dec  5:00 PM Hannukah Lighting (Chapel Entrance) 

 Mon 24 Dec  7:00 PM Protestant Christmas Eve Candlelight Service 

   

CAMP HANSEN (East Chapel) 

 Tue 25 Dec 10:00 AM Catholic Christmas Day Mass 

 Mon    31 Dec  5:00 PM New Year’s Eve Mass 

 

CAMP COURTNEY CHAPEL 

 Mon 24 Dec  7:00 PM Protestant Christmas Eve Service  

                                 (Joint McTureous & Courtney at Courtney Chapel) 

   11:00 PM Catholic Christmas Eve Mass (notify Command 

    in advance for approval) 

 Mon 31 Dec  7:00 PM New Year’s Eve Mass 

  

CAMP FOSTER CHAPEL 

 Sat  8 Dec  9:00 AM Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception Mass 

 Sun  9 Dec  5:00 PM Chanukah Festival (Bldg 455 Multi-Purpose Room) 

 Tue 11 Dec  6:30 PM Introduction to Chanukah (Foster Chapel Annex) 

 Fri 14 Dec  6:30 PM Shabbat Chanukah Evening Service 

 Sat 15 Dec 10:00 AM Shabbat Chanukah Morning Service 

 Mon 17 Dec  6:00 PM Catholic Advent Penance Service 

 Wed 19 Dec  4:30 PM Protestant Choir Potluck Hymn Singing 

 Mon 24 Dec  5:00 PM Catholic Christmas Eve Mass 

    6:30 PM Gospel/Protestant Christmas Eve Candlelight   

    Service  

 Tue 25 Dec  9:00 AM Catholic Christmas Day Mass    

   12:00 NOON Christian Science (Bldg 442) 

 Mon 31 Dec 11:00 PM Gospel/Protestant New Year’s Eve Watch Night  

    Service (Breakfast to follow) – (notify Command 

    in advance for approval) 

 Tue  1 Jan 00:15 AM Gospel/Protestant New Year Breakfast (Bldg 455) 

   11:45 AM Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

   12:00 NOON Christian Science (Bldg 442) 

 

CAMP FOSTER ORTHODOX CHAPEL 

 Sun 16 Dec  7:30 AM Confession 

   10:00 AM Hours and Divine Liturgy 

 Sat 22 Dec  6:00 PM Great Vespers   

 Sun 23 Dec  9:30 AM Divine Liturgy   

 Mon 24 Dec  9:30 AM Vespers and Divine Liturgy 

    6:00 PM Compline and Matins 

 Tue 25 Dec  9:30 AM Hours and Divine Liturgy 

 Wed 26 Dec  9:30 AM Hours and Divine Liturgy 

 

CAMP LESTER CHAPEL 

 Mon 24 Dec  6:00 PM Protestant Christmas Eve Service 

 Tue 25 Dec  9:00 AM Catholic Christmas Day Mass (Lester Chapel) 



 

 

MCAS FUTENMA CHAPEL 

 Mon 24 Dec  5:00 PM Protestant Christmas Eve Service 

 Tue 25 Dec  9:00 AM Catholic Christmas Day Mass             

 Mon    31 Dec       6:00 PM      Protestant New Year’s Eve Service 

 

CAMP KINSER CHAPEL 

 Mon 10 Dec  5:00 PM Chanukah Candle Lighting (Chapel Entrance) 

 Mon 24 Dec  5:00 PM Catholic Christmas Eve Mass 

 Mon 24 Dec  7:30 PM Protestant Christmas Eve Candlelight Service    


